● Pole Specifications:
    The installation height of the Straight Square Poles is 10 to 30 feet,
    and the wall thickness can be selected according to the installation height.
    Mainly used for sidetracking installation, mainly used in parks, schools.
● Finish:
    Bronze powdercoat finish to ensure maximum paint adhesion.
    Baked to ensure maximum hardness & durability.
● Anchor Bolts:

101.6mm
50.8mm
25.4mm
Catalog Number
Shaft Size
(in)
Shaft Height
(ft)
Wall thick
(in)
Gauge
Weight
(LBS)
Maximum EPA with 1.3 Gust Factor
80 mph 90 mph 100 mph 120mph
MSP-10FT-4IN-11G-DB 4" 10 0.12 11 86 25.7 20.8 16.8 11.8
MSP-15FT-4IN-11G-DB 4" 15 0.12 11 125 15.1 12.3 9.8 7
MSP-20FT-4IN-11G-DB 4" 20 0.12 11 158 9 7.3 5.9 4.2
MSP-25FT-5IN-11G-DB 5" 25 0.12 11 249 8.5 6.9 5.6 4
MSP-30FT-5IN-7G-DB 5" 30 0.179 7 431 10.6 8.6 6.9 4.9
STRAIGHT SQUARE STEEL DIRECT BURIAL POLES
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   sales@velighting.com